
  
 

  
 

    
 

  

    

  
 

   
 

 
  

  
  

 
 

  
  

   

    
 

    

  

    

   

    

   
 

   
 

   
  

 
 

  

 
 

  
 

   

  
 

   
  

  

  
 

   
 

Local Contacts for Testing Eligibility 

Contact 

Contacts for Harvard College:

• Undergrads & Resident staff: 
testingquestions@fas.harvard.edu

• Non-residential staff: Sheila Thimba
(thimba@fas.harvard.edu)

Contact for GSAS Staff and Students:
GSASTestingCompliance@fas.harvard.edu

Contact for Division of Medical Science Staff and Students:
Samantha Reed (samantha_reed@hms.harvard.edu) 

Contact for Division of Continuing Education (DCE): 

• Staff: John Langridge ( john_langridge@harvard.edu) 

• Students: immunizations@extension.harvard.edu

Contacts for Faculty and Staff embedded in the following units: 

• Athletics: Brant Berkstresser (bberkstr@fas.harvard.edu) 

• Facilities POI’s: Mary Trainor (trainor@fas.harvard.edu) 

• FAS Administrative Operations: adminops@fas.harvard.edu) 

• FAS Arts and Humanities- adminops@fas.harvard.edu

• FAS Science/Labs- Taylor Chang
(taylorchang@fas.harvard.edu) 

• FAS Social Sciences- Jennifer Shephard 
(jmsheph@fas.harvard.edu) 

• Museums: Barb Beaudoin (bbeaudoi@fas.harvard.edu) 

Tomye Little (tlittle@seas.harvard.edu) 

Adriana Gallegos (adriana_gallegos@harvard.edu) 
Danielle Adams (adams3@fas.harvard.edu) 

Operations Team (#OPS-CaseManagers@hbs.edu) 
All HMS persons with an on campus presence must confirm with 
department/program administration that you have been entered 
into the local HMS databases for testing eligibility (HCAR & RULP) in 
advance of a planned return or arrival to campus, find your contact 

here: https://hu-
my.sharepoint.com/:w:/g/personal/molly_hudson_hms_harvard_ed
u/EXf2rZTgYNBEpWxhjOkx580B4KqUTsX4Pp1DS97BunJ-
RA?e=91ycMJ

For general testing questions or additional help – Molly Hudson
(molly_hudson@hms.harvard.edu) 

School/Unit 

Faculty of Art & Sciences 

School of Engineering &
Applied Sciences 

Harvard Library and Harvard
College Libraries 

Harvard Business School 

Harvard Medical School 
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Harvard Law School For faculty and staff: hlscovidtestingcompliance@law.harvard.edu 

For students: dos@law.harvard.edu 

Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

Danny Beaudoin (dbeaudoi@hsph.harvard.edu) 
Noman Siddiqi (nsiddiqi@hsph.harvard.edu) 

Harvard School of Dental 
Medicine 

Amalia Sgourakes (lia_sgourakes@hsdm.harvard.edu) 

Harvard Kennedy School Students: Erin O’Connell (erin_oconnell@hks.harvard.edu) 
Faculty, Staff and Fellows: Brian Conroy 
(brian_conroy@hks.harvard.edu) 

Graduate School of Education Amy Fenton (amy_fenton@gse.harvard.edu) 
Jason Carlson (jason_carlson@gse.harvard.edu) 

Graduate School of Design Trevor O’Brien (tobrien@gsd.harvard.edu) 

Harvard Divinity School Anna Anctil (aanctil@hds.harvard.edu) 

Radcliffe Institute for Advance 
Study 

Kate Loosian (elizabeth_loosian@radcliffe.harvard.edu) 

Central Administration Mary Straub (mary_straub@harvard.edu) 
Patty Bruce (patricia_bruce@harvard.edu) 

Campus Services Kerry Beirne (kerry_beirne@harvard.edu) 
Sarah Madden (sarah_madden@harvard.edu) 

HUPD Sgt. Chuck Hanson (charles_hanson@hupd.harvard.edu) 

Securitas Sgt. James Lawson (james_lawson@hupd.harvard.edu) 

mailto:hlscovidtestingcompliance@law.harvard.edu
mailto:dos@law.harvard.edu
mailto:dbeaudoi@hsph.harvard.edu
mailto:nsiddiqi@hsph.harvard.edu
mailto:lia_sgourakes@hsdm.harvard.edu
mailto:erin_oconnell@hks.harvard.edu
mailto:brian_conroy@hks.harvard.edu
mailto:amy_fenton@gse.harvard.edu
mailto:jason_carlson@gse.harvard.edu
mailto:tobrien@gsd.harvard.edu
mailto:aanctil@hds.harvard.edu
mailto:elizabeth_loosian@radcliffe.harvard.edu
mailto:mary_straub@harvard.edu
mailto:patricia_bruce@harvard.edu
mailto:kerry_beirne@harvard.edu
mailto:sarah_madden@harvard.edu
mailto:charles_hanson@hupd.harvard.edu
mailto:james_lawson@hupd.harvard.edu

